
Oak Brook Park District
Central Park Improvements
07-5646-04
12/20/2017 11:00

Bid Group 1
Bid Package #3 - Electrical 
   Bidder

Airport Electric
Chicago, IL 

ARC 1 Electric
Hickory Hills, IL 

Excel Electric
Frankfort, IL

Jasco Electric
McHenery, IL

Richmond
Woodridge, Il 

Lyons and Pinner
LaGrange, IL $48,500.00 

$67,780.00 

$39,840.00 

$43,519.00 

$40,700.00 

Base Bid Remarks

 Contract 
Awarded 

$45,000.00 
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