Oak Brook Park District		
Central Park Improvements		
07-5646-04		aht
12/20/2017 11:00	VV	ght
Bid Group 1		
Bid Package #3 - Electrical		
Bidder	Base Bid	Remarks
Airport Electric		
Chicago, IL	\$39,840.00	Contract Awarded
ARC 1 Electric		
Hickory Hills, IL	\$67,780.00	
Excel Electric		
Frankfort, IL	\$45,000.00	
Jasco Electric		
McHenery, IL	\$43,519.00	
Richmond		
Woodridge, II	\$40,700.00	
Lyons and Pinner		
LaGrange, IL	\$48,500.00	